
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰｶｰﾄﾞ 氏　　名 県　名 年齢 クラス 種目１ 組
レーン
試技順

1 1224 松原 良之介 愛媛県 26 M２５ ６０ｍ 1 3

2 665 松野　和章 香川県 27 M２５ ６０ｍ 4

3 621 織田　健人 香川県 29 M２５ ６０ｍ 5

4 594 織田　浩人 香川県 30 M３０ ６０ｍ 6

5 485 野間田　祥吾 香川県 35 M３５ ６０ｍ 2 2

6 698 平坂　和弘 岡山県 37 M３５ ６０ｍ 3

7 648 溝邉　悟 岡山県 39 M３５ ６０ｍ 4

8 692 難波　秀貴 香川県 39 M３５ ６０ｍ 5

9 1739 前田　真一 兵庫県 39 M３５ ６０ｍ 6

10 1640 大塚　健司 兵庫県 39 M３５ ６０ｍ 7

11 1639 杉山　巧 兵庫県 39 M３５ ６０ｍ 8

12 588 矢野　友章 香川県 40 M４０ ６０ｍ 3 2

13 1699 川名  裕治 神奈川県 40 M４０ ６０ｍ 3

14 722 森岡　泰 香川県 42 M４０ ６０ｍ 4

15 519 紅粉谷　高将 香川県 42 M４０ ６０ｍ 5

16 634 原田　雄太 徳島県 42 M４０ ６０ｍ 6

17 724 福原　章太 香川県 43 M４０ ６０ｍ 7

18 513 小郷　基光 岡山県 43 M４０ ６０ｍ 8

19 833 津野邉　修 岡山県 43 M４０ ６０ｍ 9

20 567 土田　早人 香川県 46 M４５ ６０ｍ 4 3

21 749 柴田 耕佑 愛媛県 46 M４５ ６０ｍ 4

22 420 神田　悠 香川県 47 M４５ ６０ｍ 5

23 753 田中　裕司 徳島県 50 M５０ ６０ｍ 5 2

24 961 横田　博信 兵庫県 51 M５０ ６０ｍ 3

25 580 横山　隆文 香川県 51 M５０ ６０ｍ 4

26 604 定由 征司 愛媛県 51 M５０ ６０ｍ 5

27 1353 髙岡　憲一 愛媛県 53 M５０ ６０ｍ 6

28 5292 平井　裕晃 東京都 54 M５０ ６０ｍ 7

29 1265 渡邉　英冶 愛媛県 54 M５０ ６０ｍ 8

30 1556 新居　秀明 大阪府 55 M５５ ６０ｍ 6 3

31 307 今井　工 香川県 55 M５５ ６０ｍ 4

32 701 松尾　俊寛 徳島県 55 M５５ ６０ｍ 5

33 308 松下　昌純 香川県 57 M５５ ６０ｍ 6

34 1132 石水  永治 愛媛県 57 M５５ ６０ｍ 7

35 393 甫喜本　司 高知県 60 M６０ ６０ｍ 7 2
36 700 大西　啓文 香川県 61 M６０ ６０ｍ 3
37 457 渋谷　浩一 香川県 61 M６０ ６０ｍ 4

38 736 房野　和弘 岡山県 61 M６０ ６０ｍ 5

39 582 木田　健文 香川県 61 M６０ ６０ｍ 6

40 446 濱田　和之 香川県 62 M６０ ６０ｍ 7

41 565 安田　弥彦 京都府 64 M６０ ６０ｍ 8

42 537 村田　賢二 香川県 64 M６０ ６０ｍ 9

43 139 古川　邦彦 香川県 66 M６５ ６０ｍ 8 3

44 1088 豊島 進 愛媛県 67 M６５ ６０ｍ 4

45 704 妹尾　勝美 岡山県 68 M６５ ６０ｍ 5

46 305 平田 徹 愛媛県 68 M６５ ６０ｍ 6

47 459 岩部　潔彦 香川県 69 M６５ ６０ｍ 7

48 117 新居田  哲司 愛媛県 72 M７０ ６０ｍ 9 3

49 545 塩見　真作 香川県 73 M７０ ６０ｍ 4

50 219 富田　隆造 香川県 77 M７５ ６０ｍ 5

51 508 井上　美貴男 香川県 81 M８０ ６０ｍ 6

52 68 柴田　正己 香川県 85 M８５ ６０ｍ 7

1 1338 大塚　泰紀 愛媛県 26 M２５ １００ｍ 1 2

2 1224 松原 良之介 愛媛県 26 M２５ １００ｍ 3



3 665 松野　和章 香川県 27 M２５ １００ｍ 4

4 621 織田　健人 香川県 29 M２５ １００ｍ 5

5 604 日野　隆規 香川県 30 M３０ １００ｍ 6

6 594 織田　浩人 香川県 30 M３０ １００ｍ 7

7 642 日浦　健 香川県 32 M３０ １００ｍ 8

8 1136 菊池 竜次 愛媛県 33 M３０ １００ｍ 9

9 1316 和田 実規 愛媛県 35 M３５ １００ｍ 2 2

10 485 野間田　祥吾 香川県 35 M３５ １００ｍ 3

11 1011 田代　学 大阪府 36 M３５ １００ｍ 4

12 1262 海藤　淳 愛媛県 37 M３５ １００ｍ 5

13 698 平坂　和弘 岡山県 37 M３５ １００ｍ 6

14 727 竹上　秀 香川県 38 M３５ １００ｍ 7

15 391 久保　浩平 高知県 38 M３５ １００ｍ 8

16 726 鳥越　翔 岡山県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 3 2

17 652 山田　祐二 岡山県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 3

18 745 中野　信幸 徳島県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 4

19 648 溝邉　悟 岡山県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 5

20 692 難波　秀貴 香川県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 6

21 1739 前田　真一 兵庫県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 7

22 1640 大塚　健司 兵庫県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 8

23 1639 杉山　巧 兵庫県 39 M３５ １００ｍ 9

24 717 上原　郷志 香川県 40 M４０ １００ｍ 4 2

25 716 堀瀬　寿哉 香川県 40 M４０ １００ｍ 3

26 532 藤本　知規 香川県 40 M４０ １００ｍ 4

27 1339 西原　哲夫 愛媛県 40 M４０ １００ｍ 5

28 588 矢野　友章 香川県 40 M４０ １００ｍ 6

29 1699 川名  裕治 神奈川県 40 M４０ １００ｍ 7

30 594 田村　元弘 岡山県 41 M４０ １００ｍ 8

31 529 岩倉　啓太 香川県 41 M４０ １００ｍ 5 2

32 648 高科　雄 香川県 42 M４０ １００ｍ 3

33 519 紅粉谷　高将 香川県 42 M４０ １００ｍ 4

34 634 原田　雄太 徳島県 42 M４０ １００ｍ 5

35 1356 中村　昇司 愛媛県 43 M４０ １００ｍ 6

36 513 小郷　基光 岡山県 43 M４０ １００ｍ 7

37 735 大麻　弘善 香川県 44 M４０ １００ｍ 8

38 1333 高田 伸夫 愛媛県 44 M４０ １００ｍ 9

39 531 村田　純一 山口県 46 M４５ １００ｍ 6 2

40 749 柴田 耕佑 愛媛県 46 M４５ １００ｍ 3

41 724 田中　慎一郎 徳島県 49 M４５ １００ｍ 4

42 753 田中　裕司 徳島県 50 M５０ １００ｍ 5

43 1293 岸本　淳 大阪府 51 M５０ １００ｍ 6

44 961 横田　博信 兵庫県 51 M５０ １００ｍ 7

45 604 定由 征司 愛媛県 51 M５０ １００ｍ 8

46 2197 長野　辰司 大阪府 53 M５０ １００ｍ 7 2

47 397 大野　和人 香川県 54 M５０ １００ｍ 3

48 715 岸　義典 香川県 54 M５０ １００ｍ 4

49 634 斎藤　幸生 香川県 54 M５０ １００ｍ 5

50 652 島本　信彦 香川県 54 M５０ １００ｍ 6

51 5292 平井　裕晃 東京都 54 M５０ １００ｍ 7

52 1265 渡邉　英冶 愛媛県 54 M５０ １００ｍ 8

53 698 湯浅　孝史 徳島県 55 M５５ １００ｍ 8 2

54 1556 新居　秀明 大阪府 55 M５５ １００ｍ 3

55 307 今井　工 香川県 55 M５５ １００ｍ 4

56 701 松尾　俊寛 徳島県 55 M５５ １００ｍ 5

57 2059 金谷　康成 大阪府 56 M５５ １００ｍ 6

58 308 松下　昌純 香川県 57 M５５ １００ｍ 7



59 1132 石水  永治 愛媛県 57 M５５ １００ｍ 8

60 393 甫喜本　司 高知県 60 M６０ １００ｍ 9 2

61 700 大西　啓文 香川県 61 M６０ １００ｍ 3

62 457 渋谷　浩一 香川県 61 M６０ １００ｍ 4

63 736 房野　和弘 岡山県 61 M６０ １００ｍ 5

64 516 笹部　雅彦 大阪府 63 M６０ １００ｍ 6

65 565 安田　弥彦 京都府 64 M６０ １００ｍ 7

66 537 村田　賢二 香川県 64 M６０ １００ｍ 8

67 606 八木　茂幸 香川県 65 M６５ １００ｍ 10 2

68 992 内田　眞一 神奈川県 65 M６５ １００ｍ 3

69 733 池西　郁広 香川県 65 M６５ １００ｍ 4

70 139 古川　邦彦 香川県 66 M６５ １００ｍ 5

71 1088 豊島 進 愛媛県 67 M６５ １００ｍ 6

72 696 土田　正寿 香川県 68 M６５ １００ｍ 11 2

73 704 妹尾　勝美 岡山県 68 M６５ １００ｍ 3

74 305 平田 徹 愛媛県 68 M６５ １００ｍ 4

75 568 三好　修碁 徳島県 69 M６５ １００ｍ 5

76 459 岩部　潔彦 香川県 69 M６５ １００ｍ 6

77 117 新居田  哲司 愛媛県 72 M７０ １００ｍ 7

78 290 長野　昭 香川県 75 M７５ １００ｍ 12 3

79 416 栗谷　一敏 香川県 76 M７５ １００ｍ 4

80 31 片山　勝昌 岡山県 81 M８０ １００ｍ 5

81 508 井上　美貴男 香川県 81 M８０ １００ｍ 6

82 213 鎌田　真澄 岡山県 84 M８０ １００ｍ 7

1 1338 大塚　泰紀 愛媛県 26 M２５ ２００ｍ 1 3

2 1224 松原 良之介 愛媛県 26 M２５ ２００ｍ 4

3 661 内田　大海 香川県 28 M２５ ２００ｍ 5

4 1136 菊池 竜次 愛媛県 33 M３０ ２００ｍ 6

5 485 野間田　祥吾 香川県 35 M３５ ２００ｍ 2 2

6 615 米田　達哉 徳島県 36 M３５ ２００ｍ 3

7 1011 田代　学 大阪府 36 M３５ ２００ｍ 4

8 698 平坂　和弘 岡山県 37 M３５ ２００ｍ 5

9 726 鳥越　翔 岡山県 39 M３５ ２００ｍ 6

10 652 山田　祐二 岡山県 39 M３５ ２００ｍ 7

11 692 難波　秀貴 香川県 39 M３５ ２００ｍ 8

12 1356 中村　昇司 愛媛県 43 M４０ ２００ｍ 3 1

13 513 小郷　基光 岡山県 43 M４０ ２００ｍ 2

14 531 村田　純一 山口県 46 M４５ ２００ｍ 3

15 3468 石川　雅也 東京都 49 M４５ ２００ｍ 4

16 724 田中　慎一郎 徳島県 49 M４５ ２００ｍ 5

17 961 横田　博信 兵庫県 51 M５０ ２００ｍ 6

18 604 定由 征司 愛媛県 51 M５０ ２００ｍ 7

19 2197 長野　辰司 大阪府 53 M５０ ２００ｍ 8

20 698 湯浅　孝史 徳島県 55 M５５ ２００ｍ 4 3

21 1556 新居　秀明 大阪府 55 M５５ ２００ｍ 4

22 308 松下　昌純 香川県 57 M５５ ２００ｍ 5

23 694 和田　誠 岡山県 58 M５５ ２００ｍ 6

24 338 佐藤　一石 香川県 59 M５５ ２００ｍ 7

25 732 渋谷　靖 香川県 60 M６０ ２００ｍ 5 2

26 700 大西　啓文 香川県 61 M６０ ２００ｍ 3

27 457 渋谷　浩一 香川県 61 M６０ ２００ｍ 4

28 516 笹部　雅彦 大阪府 63 M６０ ２００ｍ 5

29 1088 豊島 進 愛媛県 67 M６５ ２００ｍ 6

30 704 妹尾　勝美 岡山県 68 M６５ ２００ｍ 7

31 568 三好　修碁 徳島県 69 M６５ ２００ｍ 8

32 678 佐川　啓 香川県 71 M７０ ２００ｍ 6 3



33 706 宇都宮　健二 香川県 73 M７０ ２００ｍ 4

34 290 長野　昭 香川県 75 M７５ ２００ｍ 5

35 416 栗谷　一敏 香川県 76 M７５ ２００ｍ 6

1 759 新居　朋哉 徳島県 24 M24- ４００ｍ 1 2

2 665 松野　和章 香川県 27 M２５ ４００ｍ 3

3 661 内田　大海 香川県 28 M２５ ４００ｍ 4

4 1011 田代　学 大阪府 36 M３５ ４００ｍ 5

5 1262 海藤　淳 愛媛県 37 M３５ ４００ｍ 6

6 716 堀瀬　寿哉 香川県 40 M４０ ４００ｍ 7

7 735 大麻　弘善 香川県 44 M４０ ４００ｍ 8

8 704 下川　洋介 香川県 45 M４５ ４００ｍ 2 3

9 636 大森　健 香川県 45 M４５ ４００ｍ 4

10 448 杉香　紀彦 岡山県 47 M４５ ４００ｍ 5

11 609 白井　清登 香川県 48 M４５ ４００ｍ 6

12 447 植村　友幸 香川県 48 M４５ ４００ｍ 7

13 728 三谷　政史 愛媛県 51 M５０ ４００ｍ 3 3

14 1293 岸本　淳 大阪府 51 M５０ ４００ｍ 4

15 600 名合　英人 香川県 52 M５０ ４００ｍ 5

16 786 小林　貴 徳島県 52 M５０ ４００ｍ 6

17 551 尾上 泰士 愛媛県 52 M５０ ４００ｍ 7

18 992 内田　眞一 神奈川県 65 M６５ ４００ｍ 4 1

19 57 山本　三博 香川県 66 M６５ ４００ｍ 2

20 706 宇都宮　健二 香川県 73 M７０ ４００ｍ 3

21 416 栗谷　一敏 香川県 76 M７５ ４００ｍ 4

22 31 片山　勝昌 岡山県 81 M８０ ４００ｍ 5

23 272 西川　英俊 香川県 82 M８０ ４００ｍ 6

24 68 柴田　正己 香川県 85 M８５ ４００ｍ 7

1 706 金岡　凌央 徳島県 22 M24- ８００ｍ 1 1

2 469 長尾　和哉 香川県 40 M４０ ８００ｍ 2

3 516 池田　泰仁 香川県 42 M４０ ８００ｍ 3

4 605 安井　文宏 香川県 43 M４０ ８００ｍ 4

5 456 上田　康至 徳島県 43 M４０ ８００ｍ 5

6 448 杉香　紀彦 岡山県 47 M４５ ８００ｍ 2 1

7 574 角田　知之 香川県 48 M４５ ８００ｍ 2

8 609 白井　清登 香川県 48 M４５ ８００ｍ 3

9 629 若本　和昭 香川県 49 M４５ ８００ｍ 4

10 600 名合　英人 香川県 52 M５０ ８００ｍ 5

11 786 小林　貴 徳島県 52 M５０ ８００ｍ 6

12 844 大倉　裕二郎 岡山県 55 M５５ ８００ｍ 3 1

13 345 下地　崇弘 香川県 58 M５５ ８００ｍ 2

14 732 渋谷　靖 香川県 60 M６０ ８００ｍ 3

15 319 岡澤 剛 愛媛県 60 M６０ ８００ｍ 4

16 408 吉永　正雄 徳島県 64 M６０ ８００ｍ 5

17 620 眞井　孝征 香川県 65 M６５ ８００ｍ 6

18 57 山本　三博 香川県 66 M６５ ８００ｍ 7

19 477 高丸　勝嗣 香川県 72 M７０ ８００ｍ 4 1

20 476 出井　秀樹 香川県 73 M７０ ８００ｍ 2

21 272 西川　英俊 香川県 82 M８０ ８００ｍ 3

22 415 横田　芳造 香川県 84 M８０ ８００ｍ 4

1 726 寺岡　孝明 香川県 31 M３０ １５００ｍ 1 1

2 499 岡野　宏信 香川県 33 M３０ １５００ｍ 2

3 789 藤本　良典 徳島県 40 M４０ １５００ｍ 3

4 469 長尾　和哉 香川県 40 M４０ １５００ｍ 4

5 716 堀瀬　寿哉 香川県 40 M４０ １５００ｍ 5

6 663 虫本　涼介 香川県 41 M４０ １５００ｍ 6

7 648 高科　雄 香川県 42 M４０ １５００ｍ 7



8 516 池田　泰仁 香川県 42 M４０ １５００ｍ 8

9 724 福原　章太 香川県 43 M４０ １５００ｍ 9

10 456 上田　康至 徳島県 43 M４０ １５００ｍ 10

11 730 小竹　隆雄 香川県 45 M４５ １５００ｍ 11

12 636 大森　健 香川県 45 M４５ １５００ｍ 12

13 447 植村　友幸 香川県 48 M４５ １５００ｍ 13

14 574 角田　知之 香川県 48 M４５ １５００ｍ 14

15 629 若本　和昭 香川県 49 M４５ １５００ｍ 15

16 697 福尾　龍平 岡山県 52 M５０ １５００ｍ 16

17 687 土岐　友希 香川県 53 M５０ １５００ｍ 17

18 535 植田　宏治 香川県 54 M５０ １５００ｍ 18

19 545 阿部　雅彦 徳島県 55 M５５ １５００ｍ 2 1

20 345 下地　崇弘 香川県 58 M５５ １５００ｍ 2

21 245 藤澤　寛 香川県 59 M５５ １５００ｍ 3

22 319 岡澤 剛 愛媛県 60 M６０ １５００ｍ 4

23 620 眞井　孝征 香川県 65 M６５ １５００ｍ 5

24 498 土屋　徹秋 香川県 70 M７０ １５００ｍ 6

25 477 高丸　勝嗣 香川県 72 M７０ １５００ｍ 7

26 476 出井　秀樹 香川県 73 M７０ １５００ｍ 8

27 569 髙安　富男 香川県 76 M７５ １５００ｍ 9

28 377 川崎　聖之 香川県 78 M７５ １５００ｍ 10

29 415 横田　芳造 香川県 84 M８０ １５００ｍ 11

1 726 寺岡　孝明 香川県 31 M３０ ３０００ｍ 1 1 内スタート

2 725 秋山　和也 香川県 34 M３０ ３０００ｍ 2

3 789 藤本　良典 徳島県 40 M４０ ３０００ｍ 3

4 469 長尾　和哉 香川県 40 M４０ ３０００ｍ 4

5 663 虫本　涼介 香川県 41 M４０ ３０００ｍ 5

6 605 安井　文宏 香川県 43 M４０ ３０００ｍ 6

7 456 上田　康至 徳島県 43 M４０ ３０００ｍ 7

8 609 白井　清登 香川県 48 M４５ ３０００ｍ 8

9 629 若本　和昭 香川県 49 M４５ ３０００ｍ 9

10 1151 寺林　晃 愛媛県 52 M５０ ３０００ｍ 10

11 697 福尾　龍平 岡山県 52 M５０ ３０００ｍ 11

12 687 土岐　友希 香川県 53 M５０ ３０００ｍ 12

13 545 阿部　雅彦 徳島県 55 M５５ ３０００ｍ 13

14 319 岡澤 剛 愛媛県 60 M６０ ３０００ｍ 14

15 498 土屋　徹秋 香川県 70 M７０ ３０００ｍ 15 外スタート

16 569 髙安　富男 香川県 76 M７５ ３０００ｍ 16

17 415 横田　芳造 香川県 84 M８０ ３０００ｍ 17

1 789 藤本　良典 徳島県 40 M４０ ５０００ｍ 1 1

2 663 虫本　涼介 香川県 41 M４０ ５０００ｍ 2

3 724 福原　章太 香川県 43 M４０ ５０００ｍ 3

4 730 小竹　隆雄 香川県 45 M４５ ５０００ｍ 4

5 636 大森　健 香川県 45 M４５ ５０００ｍ 5

6 447 植村　友幸 香川県 48 M４５ ５０００ｍ 6

7 697 福尾　龍平 岡山県 52 M５０ ５０００ｍ 7

8 535 植田　宏治 香川県 54 M５０ ５０００ｍ 8

9 731 八尾　典彦 香川県 55 M５５ ５０００ｍ 9

10 421 山岡　正士 香川県 55 M５５ ５０００ｍ 10

11 545 阿部　雅彦 徳島県 55 M５５ ５０００ｍ 11

12 407 秋山　昌二 香川県 63 M６０ ５０００ｍ 12

13 728 白石　恭史 香川県 66 M６５ ５０００ｍ 13

14 2048 日下　貴雄 兵庫県 69 M６５ ５０００ｍ 14

15 498 土屋　徹秋 香川県 70 M７０ ５０００ｍ 15

1 1318 西谷　匠 大阪府 52 M５０ １００ｍH 2 3 ハードル設置

2 551 尾上 泰士 愛媛県 52 M５０ １００ｍH 4 2～5レーン



1 1699 川名  裕治 神奈川県 40 M４０ １１０ｍH 3 3

2 594 田村　元弘 岡山県 41 M４０ １１０ｍH 4 2～6レーン

3 3468 石川　雅也 東京都 49 M４５ １１０ｍH 5

1 391 久保　浩平 高知県 38 M３５ ４００ｍH 1 6

2 943 元木　伸也 愛媛県 45 M４５ ４００ｍH 7 5～8レーン

3 551 尾上 泰士 愛媛県 52 M５０ ４００ｍH 2 6

4 698 湯浅　孝史 徳島県 55 M５５ ４００ｍH 7 5～8レーン

1 478 山﨑　和成 香川県 57 M５５ ３０００ｍＷ 1 1

2 720 中川　一美 香川県 69 M６５ ３０００ｍＷ 2

3 634 柴田　秀夫 京都府 77 M７５ ３０００ｍＷ 3

4 1768 堀田　義彦 大阪府 81 M８０ ３０００ｍＷ 4

1 661 内田　大海 香川県 28 M２５ 4×100R 1 3

621 織田　健人 香川県 29

594 織田　浩人 香川県 30

604 日野　隆規 香川県 30

1 1362 船田　高策 愛媛県 40 M４０ 走高跳 1

2 1339 西原　哲夫 愛媛県 40 M４０ 走高跳 2

3 1124 鶴川 貴史 愛媛県 50 M５０ 走高跳 3

4 1151 寺林　晃 愛媛県 52 M５０ 走高跳 4

5 1353 髙岡　憲一 愛媛県 53 M５０ 走高跳 5

6 715 岸　義典 香川県 54 M５０ 走高跳 6

7 634 斎藤　幸生 香川県 54 M５０ 走高跳 7

8 709 船橋　健志 香川県 57 M５５ 走高跳 8

9 1082 斉藤　尚史 三重県 64 M６０ 走高跳 9

10 1221 中野  英雄 愛媛県 72 M７０ 走高跳 10

11 14 林  知省 愛媛県 77 M７５ 走高跳 11

12 302 井手　利忠 岡山県 77 M７５ 走高跳 12

1 656 中川　裕介 香川県 42 M４０ 棒高跳 1

2 531 村田　純一 山口県 46 M４５ 棒高跳 2

3 715 岸　義典 香川県 54 M５０ 棒高跳 3

4 329 戸崎　雅史 徳島県 57 M５５ 棒高跳 4

5 326 東野　誠 徳島県 58 M５５ 棒高跳 5

6 798 三浦　吉雄 山口県 71 M７０ 棒高跳 6

1 604 日野　隆規 香川県 30 M３０ 走幅跳 1

2 615 米田　達哉 徳島県 36 M３５ 走幅跳 2

3 727 竹上　秀 香川県 38 M３５ 走幅跳 3

4 648 溝邉　悟 岡山県 39 M３５ 走幅跳 4

5 749 柴田 耕佑 愛媛県 46 M４５ 走幅跳 5

6 420 神田　悠 香川県 47 M４５ 走幅跳 6

7 447 石井　満 岡山県 49 M４５ 走幅跳 7

8 424 浜田　敏宏 徳島県 51 M５０ 走幅跳 8

9 580 横山　隆文 香川県 51 M５０ 走幅跳 9

10 399 板東　健治 徳島県 52 M５０ 走幅跳 10

11 397 大野　和人 香川県 54 M５０ 走幅跳 11

12 694 和田　誠 岡山県 58 M５５ 走幅跳 12

13 305 中山　智照 香川県 62 M６０ 走幅跳 13

14 733 池西　郁広 香川県 65 M６５ 走幅跳 14

15 757 西森　敏夫 岡山県 67 M６５ 走幅跳 15

16 678 佐川　啓 香川県 71 M７０ 走幅跳 16

17 115 稲見 博孝 愛媛県 75 M７５ 走幅跳 17

1 529 岩倉　啓太 香川県 41 M４０ 三段跳 1

2 1333 高田 伸夫 愛媛県 44 M４０ 三段跳 2

3 447 石井　満 岡山県 49 M４５ 三段跳 3

4 424 浜田　敏宏 徳島県 51 M５０ 三段跳 4

5 1318 西谷　匠 大阪府 52 M５０ 三段跳 5

6 399 板東　健治 徳島県 52 M５０ 三段跳 6



4 332 新井　広 高知県 60 M６０ 三段跳 7

8 305 中山　智照 香川県 62 M６０ 三段跳 8

9 115 稲見 博孝 愛媛県 75 M７５ 三段跳 9

1 727 竹上　秀 香川県 38 M３５ 立五段跳 1

2 519 紅粉谷　高将 香川県 42 M４０ 立五段跳 2

3 1356 中村　昇司 愛媛県 43 M４０ 立五段跳 3

4 567 土田　早人 香川県 46 M４５ 立五段跳 4

5 420 神田　悠 香川県 47 M４５ 立五段跳 5

6 1124 鶴川 貴史 愛媛県 50 M５０ 立五段跳 6

7 753 金山　淳史 岡山県 51 M５０ 立五段跳 7

8 424 浜田　敏宏 徳島県 51 M５０ 立五段跳 8

9 1318 西谷　匠 大阪府 52 M５０ 立五段跳 9

10 709 船橋　健志 香川県 57 M５５ 立五段跳 10

11 1132 石水  永治 愛媛県 57 M５５ 立五段跳 11

12 694 和田　誠 岡山県 58 M５５ 立五段跳 12

13 332 新井　広 高知県 60 M６０ 立五段跳 13

14 582 木田　健文 香川県 61 M６０ 立五段跳 14

15 446 濱田　和之 香川県 62 M６０ 立五段跳 15

16 757 西森　敏夫 岡山県 67 M６５ 立五段跳 16

17 781 藤沢　康弘 徳島県 68 M６５ 立五段跳 17

18 678 佐川　啓 香川県 71 M７０ 立五段跳 18

19 115 稲見 博孝 愛媛県 75 M７５ 立五段跳 19

20 302 井手　利忠 岡山県 77 M７５ 立五段跳 20

21 219 富田　隆造 香川県 77 M７５ 立五段跳 21

1 734 橘　亮造 東京都 40 M４０ 砲丸投 1

2 761 桐村　啓志 京都府 45 M４５ 砲丸投 2

3 361 辻　幸一 香川県 50 M５０ 砲丸投 3

4 805 堤　良照 徳島県 50 M５０ 砲丸投 4

5 1293 岸本　淳 大阪府 51 M５０ 砲丸投 5

6 404 細川　雄資 香川県 52 M５０ 砲丸投 6

7 398 越智　一喜 香川県 54 M５０ 砲丸投 7

8 437 山本　高輝 徳島県 56 M５５ 砲丸投 8

9 1216 月岡  智雄 愛媛県 56 M５５ 砲丸投 9

10 311 南部　博之 徳島県 58 M５５ 砲丸投 10

11 501 岡　宏彰 香川県 62 M６０ 砲丸投 11

12 446 濱田　和之 香川県 62 M６０ 砲丸投 12

13 699 志賀　紀之 香川県 64 M６０ 砲丸投 13

14 354 田村　彰 香川県 65 M６５ 砲丸投 14

15 267 中村　明雄 愛媛県 65 M６５ 砲丸投 15

16 781 藤沢　康弘 徳島県 68 M６５ 砲丸投 16

17 120 横田　修明 高知県 70 M７０ 砲丸投 17

18 188 山下　福数 香川県 72 M７０ 砲丸投 18

19 464 松本　正丈 香川県 77 M７５ 砲丸投 19

20 1694 小松　宏 大阪府 82 M８０ 砲丸投 20

21 13 平田  数秋 愛媛県 93 M９０ 砲丸投 21

1 608 中谷　泰規 香川県 32 M３０ 円盤投 1

2 1665 野崎　悟史 福岡県 40 M４０ 円盤投 2

3 761 桐村　啓志 京都府 45 M４５ 円盤投 3

4 1061 谷尾 善弘 愛媛県 47 M４５ 円盤投 4

5 361 辻　幸一 香川県 50 M５０ 円盤投 5

6 805 堤　良照 徳島県 50 M５０ 円盤投 6

7 580 横山　隆文 香川県 51 M５０ 円盤投 7

8 404 細川　雄資 香川県 52 M５０ 円盤投 8

9 1151 寺林　晃 愛媛県 52 M５０ 円盤投 9

10 398 越智　一喜 香川県 54 M５０ 円盤投 10

11 730 森　誠司 徳島県 56 M５５ 円盤投 11



12 437 山本　高輝 徳島県 56 M５５ 円盤投 12

13 1216 月岡  智雄 愛媛県 56 M５５ 円盤投 13

14 536 松本　成美 香川県 60 M６０ 円盤投 14

15 501 岡　宏彰 香川県 62 M６０ 円盤投 15

16 606 八木　茂幸 香川県 65 M６５ 円盤投 16

17 354 田村　彰 香川県 65 M６５ 円盤投 17

18 267 中村　明雄 愛媛県 65 M６５ 円盤投 18

19 757 西森　敏夫 岡山県 67 M６５ 円盤投 19

20 701 六車　浩 香川県 68 M６５ 円盤投 20

21 120 横田　修明 高知県 70 M７０ 円盤投 21

22 337 守屋　常男 岡山県 71 M７０ 円盤投 22

23 188 山下　福数 香川県 72 M７０ 円盤投 23

24 1221 中野  英雄 愛媛県 72 M７０ 円盤投 24

25 464 松本　正丈 香川県 77 M７５ 円盤投 25

26 575 吉原　晃 香川県 79 M７５ 円盤投 26

27 1694 小松　宏 大阪府 82 M８０ 円盤投 27

28 213 鎌田　真澄 岡山県 84 M８０ 円盤投 28

1 734 橘　亮造 東京都 40 M４０ ハンマー投 1

2 597 藤澤　和弘 香川県 44 M４０ ハンマー投 2

3 1061 谷尾 善弘 愛媛県 47 M４５ ハンマー投 3

4 2433 佐藤　克二 兵庫県 52 M５０ ハンマー投 4

5 701 高橋　俊雄 京都府 55 M５５ ハンマー投 5

6 730 森　誠司 徳島県 56 M５５ ハンマー投 6

7 437 山本　高輝 徳島県 56 M５５ ハンマー投 7

8 1216 月岡  智雄 愛媛県 56 M５５ ハンマー投 8

9 536 松本　成美 香川県 60 M６０ ハンマー投 9

10 699 志賀　紀之 香川県 64 M６０ ハンマー投 10

11 337 守屋　常男 岡山県 71 M７０ ハンマー投 11

12 464 松本　正丈 香川県 77 M７５ ハンマー投 12

13 1694 小松　宏 大阪府 82 M８０ ハンマー投 13

14 213 鎌田　真澄 岡山県 84 M８０ ハンマー投 14

15 13 平田  数秋 愛媛県 93 M９０ ハンマー投 15

1 688 久保　佳和 香川県 41 M４０ やり投 1

2 722 森岡　泰 香川県 42 M４０ やり投 2

3 1061 谷尾 善弘 愛媛県 47 M４５ やり投 3

4 805 堤　良照 徳島県 50 M５０ やり投 4

5 398 越智　一喜 香川県 54 M５０ やり投 5

6 730 森　誠司 徳島県 56 M５５ やり投 6

7 501 岡　宏彰 香川県 62 M６０ やり投 7

8 699 志賀　紀之 香川県 64 M６０ やり投 8

9 675 𠮷原　章雄 香川県 65 M６５ やり投 9

10 179 船引　規正 兵庫県 67 M６５ やり投 10

11 781 藤沢　康弘 徳島県 68 M６５ やり投 11

12 120 横田　修明 高知県 70 M７０ やり投 12

13 1221 中野  英雄 愛媛県 72 M７０ やり投 13

14 25 竹中　壽男 香川県 79 M７５ やり投 14

15 575 吉原　晃 香川県 79 M７５ やり投 15

16 13 平田  数秋 愛媛県 93 M９０ やり投 16


